Notes

e The online source is http://www.geocities.com/tpel23/folkurban/fuzz/snippets.html.

e The original schematic indicates simply silicon diodes where I have put 1N4148 diodes.
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Parts List

Partlist for T.M.K. by Tim Escobedo on gaussmarkov.net

Part Value
C1 220pF
C2 1uF

Cc3 220pF
Cc4 .1uF
C5 .1uF
C6 .1uF
c7 10uF
D1 RED

D2 RED

D3 1N4148
D4 1N4148
D5 1N4148
D6 1N4148
D7 1N4148
PCB Image

Library

gm-caps—ceramic
gm-caps—-film-box
gm-caps-ceramic
gm-caps—-film-box
gm-caps—-film-box
gm-caps-film-box
gm-caps—-electro-pol
gm-diodes
gm-diodes
gm-diodes
gm-diodes
gm-diodes
gm-diodes
gm-diodes

Part

IC1
POT1
POT2
POT3
POT4
POTS
POT6
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7

Value

TLO62
500K
250K
50K
250K
10K
300K
470
10K
1K
10K
10K
100K
100K

Library

gm-ics
gm-pots
gm-pots
gm-pots
gm-pots
gm-pots
gm-pots
gm-resistors
gm-resistors
gm-resistors
gm-resistors
gm-resistors
gm-resistors
gm-resistors
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